
ORDERING DETAILS

IV ADMINISTRATION GRAVITY SETS

WITH FLOW REGULATOR

ITEM #

IM42075*

IM42031

IM42070

IM42074

IM42071

IM42076**

IM42072

IM42069

IM42073

42”

92”

96”

92”

96”

92”

96”

92”

96”

LENGTH

7mL

15mL

19mL

15mL

16mL

15mL

16mL

18mL

16mL

PRIMING
VOLUME

20

20

20

20

10

20

15

20

20

DROPS
PER ML

-

Y

-

Y

-

Y

-

Y

-

FLOW
REGULATOR

-

-

Y

-

-

-

-

Y

-

0.22u
IN-LINE 
FILTER

-

Y

-

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y-INJECTION
SITE

Rotating Male Luer

Rotating Male Luer

Rotating Male Luer

Fixed Male Luer

Rotating Male Luer

Rotating Male Luer

Rotating Male Luer

Rotating Male Luer

Rotating Male Luer

CONNECTION
TYPE

Roller Clamp

Pinch Clamp

Roller Clamp

Pinch Clamp

Roller Clamp

Pinch Clamp

Roller Clamp

Pinch Clamp

Roller Clamp

CLAMP
TYPE

50 Eaches

50 Eaches

50 Eaches

50 Eaches

50 Eaches

50 Eaches

50 Eaches

50 Eaches

50 Eaches

UOM
(CASE)

IV ADMINISTRATION SETS

IMed Products® IV Administration Sets are designed to connect an IV solution bag to a patient’s 

access site. These products are certified sterile using ethylene oxide. The sets include a pinch or 

roller clamp, with options of a flow regulator for precise flow rate control.

FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Not Made with Natural Rubber Latex 

•	 DEHP-Free 

•	 Pyrogen-Free 

•	 Non-Toxic 

•	 Sterilized by Ethylene Oxide 

•	 Drip Chamber with 15u Filter 

•	 Universal Vented/Non-Vented Spike 

•	 Distal Y-Injection Site (needle-free option available) 

•	 Offered in a Variety of Lengths, Priming Volumes, and 
Connection Types

*includes a bag hanger. 
**includes a needle-free y-site.



Strengthened by Nationwide Distribution 
and Dedicated Customer Support

IMed Products delivers reliable, high-quality medical support 

solutions at value-driven pricing—designed to ensure consistent 

supply, trusted clinical performance, and operational ease for 

outpatient centers, clinics, hospitals, and pharmacies.

The product details provided herein, including any images or supplements, reflect information from various sources regarding the product; this information has not been independently verified by 

Integrated Medical Systems (“IMS”) or its affiliates. IMS is not liable for any inaccuracies or omissions in the product information, which is provided solely for your convenience.

The information presented here is subject to change without prior notice. Customers should review product packaging and labeling before use or purchase to ensure accuracy, especially when referencing 

information from IMS’s online or printed materials. IMS disclaims any responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of the information reflected herein, regardless of whether any inaccuracies or 

omissions are due to errors or other factors. © 2026 IMed® Products. All rights reserved. 02/26 IMS25085 IMed Sell Sheets_Brand Refresh IV Administration Sets_01
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