

IMed Products® IV Administration Sets are designed to connect an IV solution bag to a patient’s access site. These products are certified sterile using ethylene oxide. The sets include a pinch or roller clamp, with options of a flow regulator for precise flow rate control.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Not Made with Natural Rubber Latex
- DEHP-Free
- Pyrogen-Free
- Non-Toxic
- Sterilized by Ethylene Oxide
- Drip Chamber with 15u Filter
- Universal Vented/Non-Vented Spike
- Distal Y-Injection Site (needle-free option available)
- Offered in a Variety of Lengths, Priming Volumes, and Connection Types



ORDERING DETAILS

ITEM #	LENGTH	PRIMING VOLUME	DROPS PER ML	Y-INJECTION SITE	FLOW REGULATOR	0.22u IN-LINE FILTER	CLAMP TYPE	CONNECTION TYPE	UOM (CASE)
IV ADMINISTRATION GRAVITY SETS									
IM42075*	42"	7mL	20	-	-	-	Roller Clamp	Rotating Male Luer	50 Eaches
IM42070	96"	19mL	20	-	-	Y	Roller Clamp	Rotating Male Luer	50 Eaches
IM42071	96"	16mL	10	Y	-	-	Roller Clamp	Rotating Male Luer	50 Eaches
IM42072	96"	16mL	15	Y	-	-	Roller Clamp	Rotating Male Luer	50 Eaches
IM42073	96"	16mL	20	Y	-	-	Roller Clamp	Rotating Male Luer	50 Eaches
WITH FLOW REGULATOR									
IM42031	92"	15mL	20	Y	Y	-	Pinch Clamp	Rotating Male Luer	50 Eaches
IM42074	92"	15mL	20	Y	Y	-	Pinch Clamp	Fixed Male Luer	50 Eaches
IM42076**	92"	15mL	20	Y	Y	-	Pinch Clamp	Rotating Male Luer	50 Eaches
IM42069	92"	18mL	20	Y	Y	Y	Pinch Clamp	Rotating Male Luer	50 Eaches

*Includes a bag hanger.
**Includes a needle-free y-site.

Strengthened by Nationwide Distribution and Dedicated Customer Support

Proudly
Distributed by

IMS
INTEGRATED MEDICAL SYSTEMS



IMed[®]
Products

IMed Products delivers reliable, high-quality medical support solutions at value-driven pricing—designed to ensure consistent supply, trusted clinical performance, and operational ease for outpatient centers, clinics, hospitals, and pharmacies.

The product details provided herein, including any images or supplements, reflect information from various sources regarding the product; this information has not been independently verified by Integrated Medical Systems ("IMS") or its affiliates. IMS is not liable for any inaccuracies or omissions in the product information, which is provided solely for your convenience.

The information presented here is subject to change without prior notice. Customers should review product packaging and labeling before use or purchase to ensure accuracy, especially when referencing information from IMS's online or printed materials. IMS disclaims any responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of the information reflected herein, regardless of whether any inaccuracies or omissions are due to errors or other factors.

© 2026 IMed® Products. All rights reserved. 02/26 IMS25085 IMed Sell Sheets_Brand Refresh IV Administration Sets_01